
poz.

DN-2
1
2
3
4
5

NU

DN-6
1
2
3
4
5

NU

DN-7
1
2
3
4

NU

nr

21
25
23
27

310
24

62
61
68
63
64
67

74
71
75
73
72

Imię i nazwisko

SZKUDLAREK Mariusz
AMBROZIK Gracjan
MATUSZKIEWICZ Tomasz
FLAK Michał
URBANIAK Karol
ZAGÓRSKI Krzysztof

ABRAMCZYK Dawid
RAWECKI Łukasz
GRIGORJEW Andrzej
PATAN Leszek
WOROCH Michał
DZIWISZ Daria

MOSKALIK Andrzej
SOŁTYSIAK Dariusz
LISAJ Jakub
DZIÓB Józef
ABRAMCZYK Robert

Sponsor

SZKUDLAREK Mariusz
AMBROZIK Gracjan
Nostress Motorsport
FLAK Michał
BM Racing
ZAGÓRSKI Krzysztof

ABRAMCZYK Dawid
RAWECKI Łukasz
GRIGORJEW Andrzej
PATAN Leszek
WOROCH Michał
DZIWISZ Daria

SALESBERRY Racing Team
SOŁTYSIAK Dariusz
LISAJ Jakub
DZIÓB Józef
ABRAMCZYK Robert

okrążeń

12
12
12
12
11
4

12
12
12
12
11
7

12
12
12
11
4

Całkowity czas

22:27.085
22:38.567
22:58.568
23:12.238
22:56.105
8:23.475

22:41.142
22:59.171
23:16.766
23:29.339
22:14.886
14:07.206

22:04.041
22:49.002
23:14.891
22:58.189
7:33.801

Różnica

-
+11.482
+31.483
+45.153

1 okr.
-

-
+18.029
+35.624
+48.197

1 okr.
-

-
+44.961

+1:10.850
1 okr.

-

Najlepszy czas okr.

1:50.752
1:51.311
1:53.421
1:54.147
2:03.073
1:58.262

1:51.690
1:53.073
1:54.378
1:55.387
1:58.823
1:59.129

1:48.704
1:51.348
1:54.162
2:00.308
1:49.442

Model/silnik

Renault Clio
Honda Civic
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Kia Picanto
Renault Clio

BMW E30
BMW 320
VW Golf GTI
Honda Civic
VW Golf Mk2
Honda CRX

Lancia Delta
BMW 635
BMW E24
Alfa Romeo 75
BMW 635

Klasa

DN-2
DN-2
DN-2
DN-2
DN-2
DN-2

DN-6
DN-6
DN-6
DN-6
DN-6
DN-6

DN-7
DN-7
DN-7
DN-7
DN-7

Punkty

10
8
6
5
4
0

10
8
6
5
4
0

5
4
3

2,5
0

w/g okr ążeń7 Runda CEZ FIA, 4 Runda WSMP
Wyścig - Race 2

WSMP - DN 2, 6, 7

Wyścig (12 Okr ążenia)

Tor "POZNA Ń" 4,083 km

2014-06-15 16:10

WYNIKI OFICJALNE

Wydrukowano: 2014-06-15 17:23:02 Licencjonowane TOMEX
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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